Martha’s Vineyard Boards of Health

Positive COVID-19 Cases on Martha’s Vineyard

As of January 27, 2021
4:00 pm

12 new confirmed positive cases (7 MVH, 5 TestMV), One probable case tested positive and was reclassified

859 Total cases to date

810 confirmed positive individuals (PCR positive tests)

400 Male
410 Female

49 probable individuals

28 antibody positive

26 Male
23 Female

High School test site:

Medically observed nasal self-swab

Total Tested 31,299
Positive tests
Negative tests
Pending tests

Town of Aquinnah testing:
Self-administered saliva test
Total Tested 405
Positive tests
Negative tests
Pending tests

239
30,072
988

380

Age Group: <20 145

20-29 144
30-39 195
40-49 118
50-59 110
60-69 65
>70 33

21 symptomatically positive

Age Group: <20 5

20-29 12
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
>70

W oo N Vo

MV Hospital testing (from mvhospital.com):
Medically collected nasopharyngeal swab
Total Tested 12,102
Positive tests 562
Negative tests 11,539
Pending tests 1

MV Public Schools testing (updated each Monday):
Self-administered saliva test
Total Tested 2,000
Positive tests 3
Negative tests 1,997



